
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 5989490

Procuring Entity ANTI-MONEY LAUNDERING COUNCIL

Title Unified Threat Management and 3 Access Points Maintenance

Area of Delivery Metro Manila

Solicitation Number: PR19-003

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and 
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement - 
Small Value Procurement 
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Information Technology

Approved Budget for the 
Contract:

PHP 170,000.00

Delivery Period: 30 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: CHRISTOPHER PEREZ DE 
CASTRO
BANK OFFICER V
Rm 612, 6/F EDPC Bldg., 
BSP Complex
Malate, Manila
Manila
Metro Manila
Philippines 1004
63-2-7087701 Ext.2743
63-2-7087909
cdecastro@amlc.gov.ph

Status Active

Associated Components 3

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 4

Date Published 31/01/2019

Last Updated / Time 31/01/2019 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 06/02/2019 17:00 PM

Description

Please refer to specifications

Created by CHRISTOPHER PEREZ DE CASTRO

Date Created 30/01/2019

The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS 
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the 
contact person/s of the concerned party.

© 2004-2019  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved. Help | Contact Us | Sitemap

Help

Page 1 of 1printableBidNoticeAbstract

01/02/2019https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractU...


